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SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION

Item number
CX1511-09

Item description

Mini artificial (PE) Christmas tree with 20 LED warm yellow string lights on a jute base. Comes with a wooden gift tag. 2 AA batteries

excluded.

Material content

Part Component description

Wooden stake
Pine needle
Wrapped stake
Tree pole
Battery case
Wooden board
LED wire cover
LED wire

Metal components
Switch button
Rope
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Cotton sourced & processed

Position
Inside
Tree
Bottom
Tree
Inside
Bottom
Tree
Tree
Inside
Inside
Bottom

Material

fir cedarwood
Polyethylene (PE)
Jute

Polyethylene (PE)
Polypropylene (PP)
Clad wood
Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Copper

Iron

Polypropylene (PP)
Jute

Total

Country of origin

n.a.

Country of processing

n.a.
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Weight Percentage

1

Pagelof2

37,29%
35,11%
8,96%
8,64%
5,88%
1,96%
1,05%
0,72%
0,20%
0,10%
0,09%
00,00%
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Biodegradebility of material ] Yes No

Recyclability of material Yes 1 No

Renewable source

Recycled material Natural material Reused waste material
[J Yes X No [ Yes X No [ Yes XI No

End of life suggestion
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GENERRAL PLASTIC ORGRANIC E-WRSTE PRAPER METAL TEXTILE

Trademarks of material

Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC)
certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory
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Trade with purpase

Packaging and Transport

Piece Inner Carton Carton | mo box Polybag Packaging

1 0 6 - - Each pc wrapped by tissue paper.
We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious
targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.
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